OPTIMA MID '87 WC Parts List

©)

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6{10pcs) | | Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x8/10pcs)
HIEZM2.6x6)(N\v T Z/10A)

HZERM2.6x8)(N\Y 7 ZA/10A)

1-$32606H 1-S32608H 1
FH FH

©)

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
HFZEZM3XS)(N\Y I Z/10A)

-S33005H
FH

©m

1-S33008H

FH @ID]ME

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) | | F
HIEZM3X8) (N YT Z/10A)

1-S33012H
FH
(o) mmmmm

HIERM3IX12)(NYZR/10A)

lat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)

1-S33015H
FH
(o) mmmmm

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
HZEZAM3XI5NYTR/10A)

1-S33018H
FH@[)mmmmmmm
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
HZERM3X18)(N\v7Z/10A)

1-S34010H

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M4x10/10pcs)
HSER(MAX10)(\v 2 Z/10A)

©

O mmmmmmm

CAP Screw(M3x18/5pcs)
F v TER(M3x18/5A)

1-513005H
BH
©(fm

Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
A2 VER(M3XS)N\YIZ/10A)

1-S13008H

Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
REEZ(M3XB)(N\Y 7 R/T0A)

BH

©)(fumm

1-S13012H
BH
(©(fmmmm

REVEZ(M3X12)(N\Y7Z/10A)

Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)

©
fﬁ

1-S54004

Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) CAP Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs)
v FEZ(M3x3/10A) v FEZ(M4x4/10A) Fv v TERM3X6/ 75V IHI5A)
1-N3024 1-N3033N 1-N4045F

Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Nut(M3x3.3/5pcs) Nut(M4x4.5/Flanged/10pcs)
+v b(M3x2.4/10A) Fv MM3x3.3/5A) T MM4x4.5/ 75 IAF/10A)

@I

1-N4056FNB

|
Jmmt

Nut (M4x5.6/Flanged Nylon/5pcs)
v M4X5.6/752 FAAVISA)

96641

3x5mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
3x5mm ¥ Ltz 10.1/0.2/03mm/10A)

©)

@I

96642

4xBmm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
4x6mm ¥ Ltz 1+(0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10A)

I

6643

Ol

5x7mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
Sx7mm ¥ Lty 10.1/0.2/03mm/10A)

96647

10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2mm/4pcs)

10x12mm ¥ Lty }0.1/0.2mm/4A)

1-W300805

©)

Washer (3x8x0.5mm/10pcs)

7w+ — (3x8x0.5mm/10 A)

92638

|
|

Snap Pin (6mm/10pcs)
AF v TEZ(6Mmm/10A)

€

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)

EU>7(E25/10A)

1-E030

E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs)
E')>7(E3.0/10A)

©l

O-Ring (P3/Orange/10pcs)
0> (P3/4L T /10A)

ORG04SSBK

Ol

O-Ring (SS4/Black/10pcs)
0> J(SS4/7Zv7/10A)

LA43B

|

5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)
5.8mmAR—JLIT > F(12A)

Ol _D
o

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
AZ=TTF (TZv0/4N)

Shield Bearing (5x10x4mm/4pcs)
=)V RRT71) 4 (5x10x4mm/4 A)

BRG001 BRG002 BRG003

Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5mm/4pcs)
J=Ib BT UV 5 (5x8x2.5mm/4A)

©ll

Shield Bearing (4x8x3mm/4pcs)
=)V ERT U2 7 (4x8x3mm/4 \)

BRG006

Shield Bearing (6x12x4mm/2pcs)
=)V RART71) >4 (6x12x4mm/2 A)

)

Shield Bearing (4x7x2.5mm/2pcs)
=)V RRT )25 (4x7x2.5mm/2 A)

ol

Flanged Bearing (3x6x2.5mm/2pcs)
75 IRT ) 2 (3x6x2.5mm/2\)

©l

(0]

Shield Bearing (10x15x4mm/2pcs)
Z=IVRART > 7 (10x15x4mm/2 A)

Diff. Thrust Bearing
TIRZAMT Y

© x2pcs

O x8pcs

©] O-Ring SS4 Black x4pcs

Hard Suspesion Arm (OPTIMA/2pcs)
IN—=RY IR 327 — I (4T T 1< /2pcs)

0T204

Hub Carrier (OPTIMA)
INTFv VT (FTT4%)

0T209

@ E2.5 Clip x6pcs
Shock Piston (OPTIMA)
TAVIERNY (A TT4R)

0T210BKB

Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)
AV I TSIIN=Y(TZvIIFTT4)

oT211B

Knuckle Arm (L/R/OPTIMA)
FYvIIWT =L (URIATT4R)

@[ﬂ x4pcs @Gmmm x4pcs

BH M3x8mm

King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA)
FOCEVTIVINAT (FTT4R)

0T230B

x2pcs

| [mm

Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
Y RA—ILY v T FRQAATT4R)

0T231

{

’ =

(@) O xdpcs
I~
L Jo x2pcs

Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA)
RA—=IVINT Y FQAFTT 4 <)

|

(I [iimm e

Tie-Rod (OPTIMA)
2140y K (FT74<)

x2pcs

(=]
(LIIOIOAMOME— TTIRIII0 o x4pcs

0T234

37



OPTIMA MID '87 WC Parts List

x2pcs x4pcs

Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA)
75799 % 7 F3x26mm QA/FTT A R)

Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) | | Shock Gasket 12mm (4pcs)
7579V 7 F330mm QA TT4R) | | Y3y I ARy b 12amm @A)

' O

EEC

© x2pcs

Slipper Plate Set (OPTIMA Mid)
ZVyN=TL—by b(AFTT74IZVF)

(b]
Gear box (OPTIMA Mid) Counter Gear Set (OPTIMA Mid)
FYRYIRATTA4RIVE) AoV E—F vy b FTT4IIVE)
0T258
[] | | I Tmm @D @Hﬂ
STEEL —
© ) )
©] Oz
o) Shim 4x6x0.3
Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA Mid)
FrovT bty b (AT7FARI )
0T259
(c)
® x2pcs O x2pcs

0T260

C

Low Friction Belt (OPTIMA Mid)
O—27Y0 3Nk (7742w R)

0T264GM

LR T

©

HD Plate Set (Gunmetal/OPTIMA Mid)
HD 7L— bty b (HAVAR/FTT4Z v R)

Mount Set (OPTIMA Mid)
RUVbEYy b (FTTARIVE)

o

; 629210
6@
LTI
(o]

Servo Saver Set (GunetaI/OPTIMA Mid)
Y—Rt—N\—ty b (AVARZ/FTTT4IIYR)

OT268

Wing Stay & Bumper Set (OPTIMA Mid)
DA VIAT=INVIN— 1y MATT4IZ )

o )

I—l[

Co—w)
Belt Cover Set (OPTIMA Mid)

0T265

[l© x2pcs

[1® x2pcs

Sus Shaft Set(OPTIMA Mid/3x54mm/58mm/2set)
YR v 7 by b (FFT7 4 Z Y R/3x54mm/58mm/&2)

38

NIVEAN—=tY b (FTT14IYE)

| L)L -

[]G x4pcs
O-Ring SS-030 Black

(b}

©

Sealing parts set (OPTIMA Mid)
=D TNN=VEy N FTTAIRIYE)

oT271

@ ' ’ (OSSOSO
© x12pcs BH M3x30mm © x4pcs

FHTP M3x6
o @ '\IIIIIIllllllllIIIlllllllIIIIlllllllIIIIllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII‘
@qm O xdpcs  FHM3x35mm ® x2pcs
FBHTP M3x10mm @ ' e
® xdpcs

FH M3x45mm

Screw Set (OPTIMA Mid)

2oVa—ty b ATT4RIVE)




OPTIMA MID '87 WC Parts List
0T272

x2pcs

| [ |

Swing Shaft 64.7mm (2pcs/OPTIMA Mid)
AT % T b 64Tmm AN/ F T T4 v R)

OTT244SB UTH002GR

Block Tire 50x83x36mm Soft (OPTIMA)

8D Rear Wheel 50mm (Peppermint Green/2pcs/Uttima)
70w Y24+ 50x83x36mm vV 7 |\(Z’77-47)

8D UFRA —IbS0mm (N1 {2V M=V ANT VT 4R)

I

™
1l
o=
Turnbuckle Rod(M3x50mm/2pcs)
2=\ & )bAy K(M3x50mm/2A)

el

BB 5x8x2.5 x2pcs

Adjustable Rod(M)
7Ix A bOy EM)

OTW101C

O x8pcs

@) x12pcs

BB 10x15x4

aﬂl%%ﬂfﬂiﬂ@

UM119 x2pcs

n S D
YeIIow (Black)

WT 7NV RSATRIATT4)

OTW101-01 O0TW101-02 0TW101-O3

O-Ring SS4

0303

Ball Diff (for Belt Drive/OPTIMA)
R—

10x12x0.2 x2pcs

O]

G)
Ball Diff Shaft (OPTIMA)
R=IVT 7Y% T M A TT4)

5?3@ i
O oz

Ball Diff Screw (OPTIMA)
A=V77R7) 147743

Ball Diff Gear (OPTIMA)
R=IWTITF VA TT1X)

OTW125C
Red
mmre | 9 0Ol
© x2pcs ® x2pcs
Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima)
IAZN—BFIWRA VTV v T FRANF TT4)
OTW143 OTW144
©m
I:]] % 3x5 x2pcs
FB 3x6x2.5 x2pcs @ 3x8 x5pcs

HD ST Link Set (OPTIMA Mid)
HDSTUY Yty b (774 IVE)

(O in_ln 0)
(o mm

FH M3x8 x2pcs

CNC Rear Sus Holder (OPTIMA Mid)
HDSTU Yoty b (774 Z Y R)

CNC Deck Mount (OPTIMA Mld)
CNCTYFITV S (FTT4RIVE)

OTW146

FH M3x8 x2pcs
M3x8x0.5 x2pcs

x2pcs GH M3x8 x2pcs

Aluminum Servo Mount (OPTIMA Mid)
TIVEH—RIVV A TT4XIVE)

Al |lg 1

4 UL

© x2pcs ® x2pcs
Spring Adjuster(Black13mm/2pcs) | | LW Main Gear Shaft (MID ‘87 WC)
RTVVITI%RE—(TTv 71BN | | BEAAVF Vv T MMI v R'87WQ)

OTW136 O0TW142

@ﬂ)ﬂlﬁl FH M3x5 x2pcs
Carbon Chassis (OPTIMA Mid)
=R vI—(FTT74ZIVE)

Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA Mid)
h=Rv70v b3y AT-(F 774339 )

(=] (b}

Carbon Rear Shock Stay Set (OPTIMA Mid)
H=AR)YYavIRT—y MA 7742V R)

I 1 Ot g

® x2pcs xdpcs O x2pcs

Front Shock Case (Gunmetal/2pcs/MID 87WC)
70V b3y =AY ANy F8TWQ)

Carbon Upper Deck (OPTIMA Mid)
H=—RITVIN=FTvF FTT4IZYER)

ol I O &

® x2pcs xdpcs O x2pcs

Rear Shock Case (Gunmetal/2pcs/MID 87WC)
VA2 3w o —R(AVA22N/ 2w REIWC)

x2pcs

(I i)

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x37mm (MID 87WC)
FEYA=T4V5Y 39947 b3x3Tmm (2 K 87WC)

x2pcs

(I i)

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x49mm (MID 87WC)
FAYA—TAVTY 3V Y%7 F3x49mm (2 v F 87WQ)

W0201B

x10pcs

Upper Deck Post (Gunmetal/2pcs/MID 87WC)
TYNR=TvFRXMHY AN Iy K 8IWO)

4.8mm x M2.6 Ball Nut(Scorpion)
A8mmaM26 A—)bFy MAI-EFY)

SC246B

5.8 ¢ Steel Ball(10Pcs)
5890 AF—JUR—)L(10Pcs)

x2pcs

Battery Strap (16X200mm)
Ny 7 1) —=Z +Z v 7 (16X200mm)

x10pcs

© I

Servo Saver Shaft (Gunmetal/MID 87WC)

M3x6 Tapered Washer(Silver/ULTIMA)
—RE—N\=2 % T MAVARIZ Y K8TW)

W6 7=15=79 4= =TIh743)

M4 Flat-Head Washer(Gunmetal)
MY Z Ty v —(HV A4)

° o ® x2pcs
Ifa] @ﬂ] © x2pcs
Q O x2pes FH M3x12mm x2pcs
Spur Gear(48P-82T)(RT5/RBS/RB5 SP) | | PC Rear Wing (JJ ULTIMA)
RIS~ (48P-82T)RTS/RBS/RBS SP) | | PCI 71 2% (U7 )T« )

Xx2pcs

Diff Ring
TIUYT

39



OPTIMA MID '87 WC Parts List

‘Il\W @ @mmwmﬂw O=o

© x2pcs UTWO0090® x2pcs o
| — .11 A
@H @ STD Type x2pcs @I[]IHMI
x2pcs x2pcs FH M2.6x6mm

1 i x6pcs
@U x4pcs

Gunmetal Damper Front (2pcs/MID 87WC)
Ao A2 )N—70> b QA/ZY K 87TWQO)

o [T 1@ @WWWVWW A

© x2pcs O x2pcs UTWO0080 x2pcs
@ﬂ @ STD Type x2pcs . l
x2pcs = @Imm

x2pcs
> FH M2.6x6mm

1 i x6pcs
@Ux4pcs

Gunmetal Damper Rear (2pcs/MID 87WC)
AVAZZIN— U 2AN/Z v K 87WC)

OTB251

Non-Decoration Body (MID 87WC)

JUTFAL—=23avRT a0 (2w K 87WQ)

PNGS4825

SS M3x3mm

Steel Pinion Gear(25T-48P)
RF—I)VEZ 7 >+ (25T-48P)

40

OPTIMA MID '87 WC Option Parts List

x2pcs

@Dmm

Flat Head Screw(Hex/Titanium/M4x10/5pcs) | | Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm (2pcs)
HIEAMIXI0)NY T ZIFZVIBA) | FRY TV v X Oy K 38mm(2pcs)

LA43H/RB
x12pcs

H / Hard
RB /Red

Ball End(5.8mm/12pcs)
JLI > F(5.8mm/12Pcs)

x5pcs

x2pcs
el 1 Jo [T T

Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm(2pcs)
FRYTI v A Oy K 50mm(2pcs) R—

OT210R OT252BK/GR/OR/R/W/Y

= Q) ( )
. = =
@D]I]E]Iﬂ]m CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) Wing BKBlack ~ RRed
vav i TSN=Y(Ly FIxT7143) AT OR Orange Y Yellow

SC224BKB/RB/ WB/YB QJOTW116GMB

BKB Black

RB Red
Small Wing WB White | | Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
RE—IVIAVYT YBYellow | | ZILZTOVNI (A ARIFTT43)

OTW117GMB OoTW127 OTW135

1_)

Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier Wide Wheel
(Gunmetal/OPTIMA) HexDriver(2+1mm) Stabilizer (OPTIMA Mid) @

TWIVPNTF0UT (Y 2 3FTT 4| | PARRA—IbNT 2y b2+ Imm) | | RZES 45—

OTW138 Wo141vB  W0201H |

. x10pcs x5pcs
‘ Light Weight
M3x6 Tapered
Carbon Plate Set (OPTIMA Mid) Washer (Blue) 5.8mm Hard Ball
H—RoTL—hrevh M3x6 7—/\—Tvv— | | 5.8mm/\—FR—)

1-N4045 FA-GM

LIGHT WEIGHT  x4pcs
Ox1 2pcs @H]
= = Tungsten Carbite Ball (3/32)
Dual Slipper Sheet (White/RB5) BUGRTVH-IN MR-)b Nut (M4x4.5) Flanged

727IVR)yIN—2—MET1 RBS) (3/321>F) FvMMAxA5) 75T




OPTIMA MID '87 WC Option Parts List
OTW125C

For Rear
Red
e {9 @
© x2pcs ® x2pcs

Universal Swing Shaft (Optima)
AZN-YIWARA VT Dv T (FTT4)

CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA Mid)
CNCE—%2—TL—}

0TB250

Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA Mid)
/7A=Y avRT4 (FTT4IVE)

) M
%Kit standard OSx2pcs OMx2pes  OH x2pes

Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set(MS/MH/Ultima)
T7AELIYaYTaY N avIRT ) Tk
(MS/MH/7)LT A )

UTWO008

Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H/Optima)
70/b399R7 )Gk (SIMHIATT4R)

OTW124

©Sx2pcs OMx2pcs  OH x2pcs
Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H/Optima)

OMH x2pcs
%Kit standard

Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set(MM/MH/Ultima)
T7AELIYI Y3 IRT )T b

(MM/MH/7IVTAR) a9 27 )7y (SIMHIAT74%)
[ I«itstandard
SOFT <= FRONT SPRING mp> HARD
S MS M MH H
SILVER PINK BLACK YELLOW GOLD
OTW123@ | UTW009@ | OTW123® | UTW009® | OTW123@
S M MM MH H
SILVER BLACK YELLOW BLUE GOLD
OTW124©@ | OTWI1240® | UTWO008@ | UTW008® | OTW124@

KRR

Chassis Protector Sheet (OPTIMA MID)
v Y—TATIE—Y— A TTAIIVE)

oI 18 Ob=[l] o=

010 x2pcs 010 x2pcs x2pcs E o)
[| %26x6mm

Xx2pcs X2pcs
( i x6pcs
@Ux4pcs

x2pcs

Gold Damper Front (OPTIMA)
7Y FdA=IWREYN—=(FTT4)

oI [EE g Ob« YW

X2pcs X2pcs x2pcs
FH M2.6x6mm

|
OO Ao
A 4
@ x6pcs

O

Gold Damper Rear (OPTIMA)
VY A=)V REYIN—=(FTT4)

W5309GMB W5310GMB

é?p%g aﬁeas:);fg ﬁparately é%%lg) ;fe?}fﬂ ?parately
G%O %o
ovS2. | N3P,
/ o2 % %Q / o % A
S0P Noleld

VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30)
WCR)TIVF vy T ALY REYSRT V3w 74y M30)

W5309-34

Xx2pcs

VVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (38)
WCMZIbFvyTALY REYIRT7av 74y H38)

W5309-36

Xx2pcs

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.4/2pcs)
EvIRTRT VT (L=44/3412 )

W5310-21

x2pcs

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.55/2pcs)
EvIRTRT) Y (L=44/3.55/2\)

W5310-22

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.1/2pcs)
EvIRTRTV/J (L1=63/2.1/2A)

PNGS4820 ~ PNGS4836

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.2/2pcs)
EvIRTRT) /7 (L=63/2.2/2\)

Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch PNGS4820 20T PNGS4829 29T
AF—IVEZAVFY 1/48E Y F PNGS4821 21T  PNGS4830 30T
PNGS4822 22T  PNGS4831 31T

PNGS4823 23T  PNGS4832 32T

PNGS4824 24T  PNGS4833 33T

SS M3x3mm %PNGS4825 25T  PNGS4834 34T

PNGS4826 26T PNGS4835 35T

Steel Pinion Gear PNGS4827 27T PNGS4836 36T

MKITSTD  PNGS4828 28T

41



OPTIMA MID ‘87 WC Option List

50 mm Tires / Wheels Blushless Motor

37051B R246-8584

OTT244 MB /H UTHO002 WT /Y
S\ e for for
g 3 2N\ , \ Brushless Brushless
B A \ Motor Motor
© x2pcs O x2pcs — \
B!ock Tire 50x83x36mm MB Medium 8D Rear Wheel 50mm WT White
7Ry754% H Hard 8D Yk a—lb Y Yellow LE MANS 240S ESC(60AMAX 13.5T) | | Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm
Jb+<X> 240S ESC(60A/MAX 13.5%2—>) \)aver¥—4—7)b 210mm
OTH245BK/SCB/Y/W OTH246 W/Y
x2pcs x2pcs
BK Black —
SCB Satin
Y Yellow 8SP Wheel 50mm W White
8KR—IVRA—IL W White 8SP RA—Ib Y Yellow
OTW131 LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor (15.5T) LE MANS 240 GLD Brushless Motor 13.5T
X2pCs )V 2405 FTSYLRE—%— 155T )V 240 I— )UK FSYLRE—SE— 13.5T

Blushled Motor

70703 82245

for
Brushled
Motor

Mold Inner Sponge (50mmHard)
E—IVRAVF—RED

2.2 inch Tires / Wheels
OTH247 W /Y FAT201 SB
For 2.2 Front Tire x2pcs | | For 2.2 Front Tire 540Class G-Series Motor G2X(Single 20) | | 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W
— S 2 N 54095 GV1)—XE—%— G2X(Single 20) KA060-91W 75 E—42—FR57KESC 60A

2.2in Front Tire X2pes © x2pes
224VF 7OV M2AY SB Soft

FAT202 SB

For 2.2 Rear Tire

2.2in Dish Front Wheel W White
224VF Fava7av b RA—Ib Y Yelow

OTH248 W /Y

For 2.2 Rear Tire x2pcs
=

Le Mans MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn)
Le Mans E—42— (75%+30%—>)

2.2in Dish Rear Wheel wwhie| |2.2in Rear Tre © *2PCS O x2pes
224 VF T4y v KA —)b Y Yellow | | 224F Vv Z2A¥ SB Soft

42



IN—V%
Part Names

Ny T ) —

AEN
Description

BATTERY

P

IN—Y%
art Names

AES

Description

GAB4202

A bL— kN7 (60C/7.4V)
GA-B-60C-4000-
2S1P-HardCase-8

71322 SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV Shvak vl SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV KBEB RENZAT
Ni-MH /\w 7 1) — Ni-MH /w7 1) — Ni-MH /\w 7 1) — Ni-MH /w7 1) —
SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 22HV High power type SPEED HOUSE 7.2V 36HV High capacity and high power
Ni-MH Battery Ni-MH battery. Ni-MH Battery type Ni-MH battery.
Gens ace LiPo 4000 YRy F1)—

Li-Po Battery

BHEAZA TNy T ) —
High power type battery

TZAHIV A4V CHEMICAL * OIL

IN—=Y%
Part Names

D> IFv51) X (3g)

AP
Description
7y BRI Y 1 R

=]

IN—=Y%
art Names

o BBAER—IV> 25 1) A(10g)

RE

Description
~—IVT7ERT R

HG Joint Grease

Grease for joint part.

£RI\—Y DTSR BEENAD
Use into metal joint parts. Reduces the wear

96162 | Ring Gear Grease (3g) Fluorine special grease. 9651 High Durability Ball Diff. Grease (10g) | Dedicated grease for ball diff.
FYDOEFEE R
Reduces wearing of gear

96508 HGYaA TR DEE 2N 1)z AP

V)Y F4IV  SILICONE OIL

IN—Y% AB IN—Y% AR IN—Y% AR
Part Names Description Part Names Description Part Names Description
SIL | &) a>#AAJU#300 (80cc) SIL | &) 3a>7AAIL#2000 (40cc) SIL | &Y O#AA)L#40000 (40cc)
0300-8 | Silicone Oil #300 (80cc) 2000B | Silicone Oil #2000 (40cc) 40000B | Silicone Oil #40000 (40cc)
SIL | ) a>A1)L#350 (80cc) SIL | <) 3>7AA1L#3000 (40cc) SIL | 1) 3# A IL#50000 (40cc)
0350-8 | Silicone Oil #350 (80cc) 3000B | Silicone Qil #3000 (40cc) 50000B | Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)
SIL | )37 A IU#400 (80cc) SIL | 21371 JL#4000 (40cc) SIL | YA L#60000 (40cc)
0400-8 | Silicone Oil #400 (80cc) 4000B | Silicone Oil #4000 (40cc) 60000B | Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc)
SIL | )27 A L#450 (80cc) SIL | )37 L#5000 (40cc) SIL | Y37 4)L#100000 (40cc) =55
0450-8 | Silicone Qil #450 (80cc) 5000B | Silicone Oil #5000 (40cc) 100000B| Silicone Oil #100000 (40cc) fz Cdifts
SIL | )37 b#500 (80cc) SIL | )27 A 11#6000 (40cc) SIL | 21)2>7#AL#200000 (40cc) ’
0500-8 | Silicone Oil #500 (80cc) 6000B | Silicone Qil #6000 (40cc) 200000 | Silicone Qil #200000 (40cc)
SIL |2 # A JU#550 (80cc) SIL | &) a>AAJL#7000 (40cc) SIL | )37 )L#300000 (40cc)
0550-8 | Silicone Oil #550 (80cc) 4V~ 7000B | Silicone Qil #7000 (40cc) P 300000 | Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)
SIL |37 A)L#600 (80cc) | | for shocks. SIL |37 A)L#8000 (40cc) | | for diffs. SIL | U3VFA]L#500000 (40cc)
0600-8 | Silicone Oil #600 (80cc) 8000B | Silicone Qil #8000 (40cc) 500000 | Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)
SIL | &) a7 U#650 (80cc) SIL | )37 #9000 (40cc) SIL | 31 3>#4)b#1000000 (20cc)
0650-8 | Silicone Oil #650 (80cc) 9000B | Silicone Oil #9000 (40cc) 1000000 | Silicone Oil #1000000 (20cc)
SIL | &> #AAJU#700 (80cc) SIL | )37 AJL#10000 (40cc)
0700-8 | Silicone Oil #700 (80cc) 10000B | Silicone Oil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | )37 A b#750 (80cc) SIL | <Y 3av7#1L#15000 (40cc)
0750-8 | Silicone Oil #750 (80cc) 150008 | Silicone Qil #15000 (40cc)
SIL |37 AU#800 (80cc) SIL | Y74 L#20000 (40cc)
0800-8 | Silicone Qil #800 (80cc) 20000B | Silicone Qil #20000 (40cc)
SIL | 1) >4 1)U#850 (80cc) SIL | )37 A)L#30000 (40cc)
0850-8 | Silicone Oil #850 (80cc) 30000B | Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc) |-

7774t 1)— ACCESSORY

LS

IN—Y%

RE

IN—Y%

RE

No. Part Names Description Part Names Description
36218 AVN—=Ey FAZVF (RT %y M) | 8V —0fegslcgdizz ey R 720028 SPEED HOUSE C-02BACE—7 F v —J v — EAIADNMH BA— b hv FRESR,
Shock Absorber Pits Holder W/Magnet | Suitable Stand for shock maintenance SPEED HOUSE C-02B AC PEAK CHARGER | 1A Output Auto Cut-Off Charger.
36231 SPHAT7ITvI)—<— RT 4D T ~BNRICER) 80907 KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE %IV F/\y 7!) = F 19— Ny T7)=DAVT 1Y 3 V% BEHA
SP Knife Edge Reamer Tool for making holes on bodies. KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE MULTI BATTERY CHECKER | Easy measurement of battery condition
KRFRT YL ARUARTAHYE—=A—b | RUARTADHy NS YT I Ak (609) SLFEBRVIAN
36261B| KRF Stainless PC-Body Scissors Straight | Suitable for PC-Body cutting. 96161B| Setting Weight (60g) Weights for balance adjustment.
s62618| AT LARUNRT(1v8—h—T | RUNFT/O@S0A Ml
KRF Stainless PC-Body Scissors Curve | Suitable for cutting curved part of PC-Body.
GACoto0D| CEnsace LWPol\y7)-707 74— 6t V/AER) | REBOLPo/ Ny 7555707/ 5~
Gens ace LiPo Battery Protector (2-6cellfor Charging) | Protector that protects the LiPo battery when charging
GACO101 | GEnsace LPo\y7Y—2=71\y 7 (BOXGAT) | Feies. (REBSICERIGRE Ny ¥
Gens ace LiPo Battery Safe Bag (BOX type) | Protecive bag that is convenient for charging and storage

% —EZRN—VERFE L TWVEWN—Y D\ W E T,
Z0Ha. RBN—YREBEDZATNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
[=]
¥ ANT /A T2 3V IN—VEEIEWEBS 1 b ETEZEWL,
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [E]*

=]

43



	P001_mid_87WC_ol_cs5
	P002_ol_cs5
	P003_ol_cs5
	P004_ol_cs5
	P005_ol_cs5
	P006_ol_cs5
	P007_ol_cs5
	P008_ol_cs5
	P009_ol_cs5
	P010_ol_cs5
	P011_ol_cs5
	P012_ol_cs5
	P013_ol_cs5
	P014_ol_cs5
	P015_ol_cs5
	P016_ol_cs5
	P017_ol_cs5
	P018_ol_cs5
	P019_ol_cs5
	P020_ol_cs5
	P021_ol_cs5
	P022_ol_cs5
	P023_ol_cs5
	P024_ol_cs5
	P025_ol_cs5
	P026_ol_cs5
	P027_ol_cs5
	P028_ol_cs5
	P029_ol_cs5
	P030_ol_cs5
	P031_ol_cs5
	P032_ol_cs5
	P033_ol_cs5
	P034_ol_cs5
	P035_ol_cs5
	P036_ol_cs5
	P037_ol_cs5
	P038_ol_cs5
	P039_ol_cs5
	P040_ol_cs5
	P041_ol_cs5
	P042_ol_cs5
	P043_ol_cs5
	P044_ol_cs5
	P045ol_cs5
	P046 kounyuu_ol_cs5
	P047 FAX_ol_cs5
	P048_ol_cs5



